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VUORINEN Niko 19 FINLAND FIN 8/6/1989
ANDREANA Gianmarco 1000 BERGAMASCA SCHERMA C ITA 20/9/1994
VILLA Andrea 1000 BERGAMASCA SCHERMA C ITA 21/8/1993
VENZA William 1000 TACS ITA 12/2/1995
CHERNYKH Alexander 136 KYRGYZSTAN KGZ 1/11/1976
NAUMKIN Evgeniy 181 KYRGYZSTAN KGZ 4/11/1982
PETROV Roman 86 KYRGYZSTAN KGZ 19/9/1991
ZHUMABAY UULU Daanys 1000 KYRGYZSTAN KGZ 24/5/1993
KRISCIUNAS Tomas 1000 GINTARINE SPAGA LTU 13/7/1983
STALMAKOV Javgenij 1000 LITHUANIA LTU 27/4/1982
STRAZDAS Dalius 2101 LITHUANIA LTU 29/4/1969
ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz 265 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 2/11/1993
ÆWIORO Krzysztof 2101 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 20/8/1960
CHYREK Kasper 1222 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 16/5/1997
DZIEDZIC Adrian 1245 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 20/6/1993
SMOLKA Mikolaj 1186 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 29/9/1992
WENGLARCZYK Jan 1000 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 27/12/1993
FRAS Felix 1000 AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 31/10/1993
KHADZYNOW Konstanty 2063 AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 14/10/1993
KOSTKA Aleksander 2013 AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 9/5/1984
KOSTKA Karol 1000 AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 22/5/1986
KRUCZEK Piotr 2008 AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 30/1/1988
MACIEJCZYK Piotr 2101 AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 20/6/1989
MALASINSKI Adam 2061 AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 29/11/1958
MIKLASZEWSKI Konrad 2101 AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 28/12/1998
MIREK Krzysztof 1242 AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 15/2/1996
NOWAK Michal 1000 AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 11/2/1990
SOBIECKI Jan 1000 AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 29/5/1991
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw 40 AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 2/9/1981
ADAMEK Michal 248 AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 14/4/1987
BRONISZEWSKI Filip 1000 AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 28/4/1990
KOWALCZE Jakub 1066 AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 11/7/1992
MOTYKA Tomasz 147 AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 8/5/1981
SZUMSKI Maciej 2020 AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 7/10/1986
LECHOWICZ Bartosz 2000 DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW POL 10/8/1998
PARTYKA Marek 2101 GKS ALLEZ GLIWICE POL 1/1/1990
WOROBIEC Wojciech 2101 GKS ALLEZ GLIWICE POL 1/1/1990
CICHACZEWSKI Bartlomiej 1227 GORNIK RADLIN POL 2/2/1998
CICHACZEWSKI Kamil 1268 GORNIK RADLIN POL 25/1/1997
HASKO Sergiusz 2101 GORNIK RADLIN POL 10/6/1974
HAUDER Sebastian 2087 GORNIK RADLIN POL 26/2/1999
MARCOL Daniel 1092 GORNIK RADLIN POL 6/3/1997
MENTAL Karol 2084 GORNIK RADLIN POL 14/2/1999
SKATULA Daniel 2021 GORNIK RADLIN POL 31/1/1987
SMIEJA Sebastian 2101 GORNIK RADLIN POL 25/9/1999
SMOLEN Tomasz 1212 GORNIK RADLIN POL 10/5/1996
SZAJTHAUER Robert 2000 GORNIK RADLIN POL 24/6/1999
ZABAWA Marek 1190 GORNIK RADLIN POL 22/4/1994
BAS Marcel 238 KKS KRAKOW POL 22/11/1989
BUDEK Karol 1149 KKS KRAKOW POL 8/7/1996
FRAS Mieszko 1000 KKS KRAKOW POL 28/4/1995
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MALASINSKI Maciej 2101 KKS KRAKOW POL 15/9/1982
MIELNICZEK Grzegorz 2081 KKS KRAKOW POL 22/9/1970
MIELNICZEK Ignacy 1129 KKS KRAKOW POL 11/8/1995
BIELEC Maciej 1000 KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 17/9/1997
KOSZUTSKI Radoslaw 2000 KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 18/12/1994
OPALKA Michal 1203 KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 21/5/1997
CWIEKA Wojciech 2101 MKS GRYF MIELEC POL 24/4/1999
PILAT Mateusz 2101 MKS GRYF MIELEC POL 30/4/2000
URBAN Karol 2000 MKS GRYF MIELEC POL 7/8/1998
CWIELAG Tomasz 2000 MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL 13/2/1998
KOLPA Piotr 2101 OLIMP LUBIN POL 18/1/2000
PERDJON Szymon 2000 OLIMP LUBIN POL 26/5/1998
FRYC Szymon 2101 PALAC MLODZIEZY TARN POL 6/7/1998
OBAL Mateusz 2101 PALAC MLODZIEZY TARN POL 8/12/1997
BAR Michal 2101 PIAST GLIWICE POL 20/1/1999
BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw 1231 PIAST GLIWICE POL 21/7/1998
JENDRYŒ Marek 2087 PIAST GLIWICE POL 6/2/1974
KOCZERGIN Aleksander 2039 PIAST GLIWICE POL 18/10/1975
KOSMOL Tomasz 1117 PIAST GLIWICE POL 21/4/1997
KRAWCZYK Pawel 1000 PIAST GLIWICE POL 22/11/1989
MAJGIER Sebastian 1060 PIAST GLIWICE POL 13/3/1995
MICHALAK Damian 2078 PIAST GLIWICE POL 4/4/1999
NIESTROJ Daniel 1061 PIAST GLIWICE POL 8/6/1995
NIKIEL Marcin 1171 PIAST GLIWICE POL 15/1/1998
NYCZ Mateusz 1000 PIAST GLIWICE POL 11/2/1989
ROKOSZ Lukasz 2101 PIAST GLIWICE POL 14/7/1989
STASZULONEK Aleksander 1000 PIAST GLIWICE POL 15/9/1993
STASZULONEK Bartosz 1228 PIAST GLIWICE POL 1/7/1997
SZLAMA Patryk 1058 PIAST GLIWICE POL 18/3/1996
TRUCHANOWSKI Andrzej 2101 PIAST GLIWICE POL 20/6/1998
TUREK Jan 2101 PIAST GLIWICE POL 10/6/1999
ZIELIÑSKI Dariusz 2038 PIAST GLIWICE POL 14/5/1969
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech 2073 PTG SOKOL MIELEC POL 8/12/1999
BIALAS Maciej 2101 RMKS RYBNIK POL 8/12/2000
FAJKIS Jaroslaw 2101 RMKS RYBNIK POL 11/5/1999
KALUZINSKI Ryszard 2101 RMKS RYBNIK POL 1/9/1999
TRZEPIZUR Przemyslaw 1079 RMKS RYBNIK POL 11/3/1996
KOC Tadeusz 2036 SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARI POL 28/12/1995
BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn 218 ST.SZERM WARSZAWA POL 19/11/1992
GALINSKI Bartlomiej 2101 ST.SZERM WARSZAWA POL 3/3/1992
GRIPAS Artiom 2037 ST.SZERM WARSZAWA POL 22/11/1984
HERONIMEK Leszek 2084 ST.SZERM WARSZAWA POL 28/11/1959
MIKO£AJCZAK Krzysztof 108 ST.SZERM WARSZAWA POL 5/10/1984
SAWICKI Micha³ 2101 ST.SZERM WARSZAWA POL 17/4/1978
STOCKI Piotr 2041 ST.SZERM WARSZAWA POL 22/7/1982
SZCZEPANOWSKI Tomasz 2101 ST.SZERM WARSZAWA POL 2/3/1992
SZWALBE Rafa³ 2051 ST.SZERM WARSZAWA POL 11/1/1991
KOLANCZYK Wojciech 2033 UKS IRWIN MANIECZKI POL 14/7/1999
NIKIEL Michal 1238 UKS KOSYNIER GLIWICE POL 3/10/1997
BORON Pawel 1159 UKS START OPOLE POL 3/3/1997
GRABOWSKI Sebastian 2078 UKS START OPOLE POL 9/8/1988
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GUENTHER Grzegorz 2101 UKS START OPOLE POL 25/9/1992
MILLER Wiktor 1257 UKS START OPOLE POL 20/4/1997
RALKO Filip 2058 UKS START OPOLE POL 9/5/1999
SZYMANSKI Blazej 2000 UKS START OPOLE POL 14/2/1997
PACEK Andrzej 2012 WARSZAWIANKA POL 29/11/1991
PILUTKIEWICZ Igor 2101 WARSZAWIANKA POL 30/10/1975
ROGUSKI Tomasz 2101 WARSZAWIANKA POL 18/4/1985
ZIENTALSKI Mikolaj 2067 WARSZAWIANKA POL 30/5/1984
GOLEC Maciej 2027 WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL 20/6/1997
GOLEC Pawel 1066 WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL 9/3/1995
KASZTELAN Tomasz 2101 WLKS CZESTOCHOWA POL 21/7/1995
KRZEMINSKI Antoni 1216 WLKS CZESTOCHOWA POL 7/4/1998
KRZEMINSKI Mariusz 2059 WLKS CZESTOCHOWA POL 29/7/1969
WYPORKIEWICZ Kacper 2101 WLKS CZESTOCHOWA POL 1/4/1995
STAŒKIEWICZ Szymon ZKS DRZONKÓW POL 3/1/1987
WILLEMO Jakob 1000 GOFK SWE 20/5/1994
SAKSONOV Maksym 2101 UKRAINA UKR 19/11/1998
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116 fencers

1 poules: round

116 fencers

18 poules (8 poules of 7, 10 poules of 6)

Separation by : countries, clubs

82 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 82 fencers

Direct elimenation
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KASZTELAN Tomasz WLKS CZESTOCHOWA POL  2  2  0  3  V  3 0.167 -14 15 7
SZWALBE Rafa³ ST.SZERM WARSZAWA POL  V  V  V  V  2  4 0.667 4 26 3
FAJKIS Jaroslaw RMKS RYBNIK POL  V  3  3  1  1  2 0.167 -12 15 6
VUORINEN Niko FINLAND FIN  V  3  V  2  4  V 0.500 4 24 4
SKATULA Daniel GORNIK RADLIN POL  V  4  V  V  1  2 0.500 1 22 5
NYCZ Mateusz PIAST GLIWICE POL  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 29 1
MIELNICZEK Ignacy KKS KRAKOW POL  V  V  V  2  V  4 0.667 5 26 2

Poule No 2    0:00
Referee: NYCZ Krzysztof POL

V/M ind. HS rank
KOSMOL Tomasz PIAST GLIWICE POL  2  4  V  V  V 0.600 1 21 3
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw AZS AWF KRAKOW POL  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
STOCKI Piotr ST.SZERM WARSZAWA POL  V  3  V  3  V 0.600 2 21 2
PARTYKA Marek GKS ALLEZ GLIWICE POL  4  0  2  3  2 0.000 -14 11 6
NIKIEL Michal UKS KOSYNIER GLIWICE POL  4  2  V  V  V 0.600 1 21 3
HAUDER Sebastian GORNIK RADLIN POL  2  3  3  V  4 0.200 -5 17 5

Poule No 3    0:00
V/M ind. HS rank

BIELEC Maciej KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL  V  3  2  V  V  3 0.500 1 23 4
SZCZEPANOWSKI Tomasz ST.SZERM WARSZAWA POL  2 V3  4  2  V  3 0.333 -6 19 5
SZUMSKI Maciej AZS AWF WROCLAW POL  V  2 V2  V  V  2 0.667 9 21 3
KOCZERGIN Aleksander PIAST GLIWICE POL  V  V  1  V  V  4 0.667 9 25 2
HASKO Sergiusz GORNIK RADLIN POL  2  V  0  3  1  4 0.167 -12 15 6
BUDEK Karol KKS KRAKOW POL  3  3  0  0  V  0 0.167 -15 11 7
PETROV Roman KYRGYZSTAN KGZ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1

Poule No 4    0:00
Referee: LESZCZYÑSKI Marek POL

V/M ind. HS rank
SAKSONOV Maksym UKRAINA UKR  4  V  3  2  V  4 0.333 1 23 5
MARCOL Daniel GORNIK RADLIN POL  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 9 27 2
PILUTKIEWICZ Igor WARSZAWIANKA POL  0  2  0  3  0  3 0.000 -22 8 7
STASZULONEK Bartosz PIAST GLIWICE POL  V  3  V  3  V  V 0.667 6 26 3
MIKO£AJCZAK Krzysztof ST.SZERM WARSZAWA POL  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
MALASINSKI Maciej KKS KRAKOW POL  2  2  V  3  1  3 0.167 -8 16 6
RALKO Filip UKS START OPOLE POL  V  2  V  4  1 V4 0.500 -4 21 4

Poule No 5    0:00
Referee: JANTAS Andrzej POL

V/M ind. HS rank
SMIEJA Sebastian GORNIK RADLIN POL  1  2  4  2  V  4 0.167 -11 18 7
PACEK Andrzej WARSZAWIANKA POL  V  V  4  V  3  V 0.667 9 27 2
KRZEMINSKI Mariusz WLKS CZESTOCHOWA POL  V  2  4  2  V  V 0.500 -1 23 5
CHERNYKH Alexander KYRGYZSTAN KGZ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 4 28 1
BORON Pawel UKS START OPOLE POL  V  4  V  3  V  1 0.500 0 23 4
TUREK Jan PIAST GLIWICE POL  4  V  4  4  4  2 0.167 -5 23 6
SOBIECKI Jan AZS AWF KRAKOW POL  V  1  3  V  V  V 0.667 4 24 3
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Poule No 6    0:00
Referee: BANDURSKI Przemyslaw POL PIAST GLIWICE

V/M ind. HS rank
GRIPAS Artiom ST.SZERM WARSZAWA POL  V  V  2  V  0  V 0.667 0 22 3
GUENTHER Grzegorz UKS START OPOLE POL  3  V  2  V  3  V 0.500 -2 23 4
BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw PIAST GLIWICE POL  4  4  4  1  3  V 0.167 -7 21 6
STRAZDAS Dalius LITHUANIA LTU  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 10 28 2
TRZEPIZUR Przemyslaw RMKS RYBNIK POL  1  2  V  3  2  V 0.333 -5 18 5
MOTYKA Tomasz AZS AWF WROCLAW POL  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
MIKLASZEWSKI Konrad AZS AWF KRAKOW POL  4  4  3  2  2  1 0.000 -14 16 7

Poule No 7    0:00
Referee: KOZ£OWSKI Marcin POL

V/M ind. HS rank
ZIENTALSKI Mikolaj WARSZAWIANKA POL  2  2  1  1  0  V 0.167 -18 11 7
STAŒKIEWICZ Szymon ZKS DRZONKÓW POL  V  2  3  3  V  V 0.500 2 23 4
KRUCZEK Piotr AZS AWF KRAKOW POL  V V3  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 28 1
NAUMKIN Evgeniy KYRGYZSTAN KGZ  V  V  3  V  2  4 0.500 3 24 3
FRAS Mieszko KKS KRAKOW POL  V  V  0  2  4  V 0.500 -2 21 5
NIKIEL Marcin PIAST GLIWICE POL  V  4  1  V  V  V 0.667 7 25 2
BIALAS Maciej RMKS RYBNIK POL  4  2  4  V  4  2 0.167 -8 21 6

Poule No 8    0:00
Referee: WASIO£KA Zbigniew POL

V/M ind. HS rank
GOLEC Pawel WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLA POL  V  3  2  3  3 0.200 -3 16 4
CWIEKA Wojciech MKS GRYF MIELEC POL  0  1  1  1  V 0.200 -12 8 6
BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn ST.SZERM WARSZAWA POL V4  V  V  1  V 0.800 4 20 2
MIREK Krzysztof AZS AWF KRAKOW POL  V V4  3  3  V 0.600 7 20 3
ZIELIÑSKI Dariusz PIAST GLIWICE POL  V  V  V V4  V 1.000 13 24 1
ÆWIORO Krzysztof AZS AWF KATOWICE POL  V  1  4  1  3 0.200 -9 14 5

Poule No 9    0:00
Referee: WYCISK Dorota POL

V/M ind. HS rank
NIESTROJ Daniel PIAST GLIWICE POL  V  V  0  3  2 0.400 -6 15 5
BAS Marcel KKS KRAKOW POL  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 23 1
OBAL Mateusz PALAC MLODZIEZY TARN POL  3  3  V  V  V 0.600 2 21 3
DZIEDZIC Adrian AZS AWF KATOWICE POL  V  1  3  V  3 0.400 -1 17 4
WYPORKIEWICZ Kacper WLKS CZESTOCHOWA POL  V  0  3  3  0 0.200 -12 11 6
KOC Tadeusz SKS GRASS-HOPPER KAL POL  V  4  3  V  V 0.600 7 22 2

Poule No 10    0:00
Referee: SZKLARSKI Jaroslaw POL

V/M ind. HS rank
KALUZINSKI Ryszard RMKS RYBNIK POL  3  4  4  V  3 0.200 -4 19 5
KOLANCZYK Wojciech UKS IRWIN MANIECZKI POL  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 9 22 1
ROGUSKI Tomasz WARSZAWIANKA POL  V  1  1  V  2 0.400 -7 14 4
ADAMEK Michal AZS AWF WROCLAW POL  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 7 23 2
MILLER Wiktor UKS START OPOLE POL  3  2  2  4  3 0.000 -11 14 6
MAJGIER Sebastian PIAST GLIWICE POL  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 6 22 3
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Poule No 11    0:00
Referee: SZEWCZYK BIALECKA Justyna POL

V/M ind. HS rank
SZLAMA Patryk PIAST GLIWICE POL  2  V  V  V  3 0.600 1 20 2
ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz AZS AWF KATOWICE POL V3  V  V  V V3 1.000 11 21 1
CICHACZEWSKI Kamil GORNIK RADLIN POL  4  2  V  4  V 0.400 1 20 3
KOLPA Piotr OLIMP LUBIN POL  3  1  1  V  3 0.200 -11 13 6
GALINSKI Bartlomiej ST.SZERM WARSZAWA POL  4  3  V  4  V 0.400 -1 21 4
GOLEC Maciej WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLA POL  V  2  3  V  3 0.400 -1 18 5

Poule No 12    0:00
Referee: SZKLARSKI Jaroslaw POL

V/M ind. HS rank
SZYMANSKI Blazej UKS START OPOLE POL  2  4  3  V  0 0.200 -9 14 5
SMOLKA Mikolaj AZS AWF KATOWICE POL  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
STASZULONEK Aleksander PIAST GLIWICE POL  V  1  3  V  V 0.600 1 19 3
PILAT Mateusz MKS GRYF MIELEC POL  V  2  V V3  0 0.600 -3 15 4
MALASINSKI Adam AZS AWF KRAKOW POL  3  1  2  2  4 0.000 -11 12 6
VILLA Andrea BERGAMASCA SCHERMA ITA  V  3  2  V  V 0.600 6 20 2

Poule No 13    0:00
Referee: NYCZ Krzysztof POL

V/M ind. HS rank
ZABAWA Marek GORNIK RADLIN POL  V  1  V  V  1  V 0.667 -1 22 3
WILLEMO Jakob GOFK SWE  4  3  V  4  V  V 0.500 7 26 4
KHADZYNOW Konstanty AZS AWF KRAKOW POL  V V4  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 29 1
LECHOWICZ Bartosz DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZ POL  1  1  0  V  2  4 0.167 -13 13 7
TRUCHANOWSKI Andrzej PIAST GLIWICE POL  4  V  2  1  1  3 0.167 -13 16 6
WENGLARCZYK Jan AZS AWF KATOWICE POL  V  3  2  V  V  V 0.667 8 25 2
SAWICKI Micha³ ST.SZERM WARSZAWA POL  4  1  2  V  V  3 0.333 -7 20 5

Poule No 14    0:00
Referee: WYCISK Dorota POL

V/M ind. HS rank
FRAS Felix AZS AWF KRAKOW POL  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 29 1
ZHUMABAY UULU Daanys KYRGYZSTAN KGZ  V  V  2  1  V  V 0.667 7 23 2
PERDJON Szymon OLIMP LUBIN POL  3  0  3  3  3  2 0.000 -16 14 7
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech PTG SOKOL MIELEC POL  3  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 6 26 3
OPALKA Michal KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL  2 V4 V  4  3  V 0.500 0 23 4
FRYC Szymon PALAC MLODZIEZY TARN POL  4  3  V  1  V  3 0.333 -5 21 6
ROKOSZ Lukasz PIAST GLIWICE POL  3  0  V  V  4  V 0.500 -1 22 5

Poule No 15    0:00
Referee: LESZCZYÑSKI Marek POL

V/M ind. HS rank
GRABOWSKI Sebastian UKS START OPOLE POL  V  3  1  1  V 0.400 -6 15 5
WOROBIEC Wojciech GKS ALLEZ GLIWICE POL  4  4  3  0  2 0.000 -12 13 6
URBAN Karol MKS GRYF MIELEC POL  V  V  V  4  4 0.600 2 23 2
KRAWCZYK Pawel PIAST GLIWICE POL  V  V  4  4  4 0.400 3 22 4
ANDREANA Gianmarco BERGAMASCA SCHERMA ITA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
SMOLEN Tomasz GORNIK RADLIN POL  2  V  V  V  1 0.600 -2 18 3

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 19/04/2015 19:10



U23 European Circuit

Poules, round No 1

page 4/4

Poule No 16    0:00
V/M ind. HS rank

BRONISZEWSKI Filip AZS AWF WROCLAW POL  V  V  1  1  V 0.600 0 17 4
KRZEMINSKI Antoni WLKS CZESTOCHOWA POL  2  2  4  1  V 0.200 -9 14 5
MICHALAK Damian PIAST GLIWICE POL  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 24 1
MACIEJCZYK Piotr AZS AWF KRAKOW POL  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 7 22 2
KRISCIUNAS Tomas GINTARINE SPAGA LTU  V  V  3  4  V 0.600 8 22 3
CWIELAG Tomasz MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL  1  3  2  1  2 0.000 -16 9 6

Poule No 17    0:00
Referee: WYCISK Dorota POL

V/M ind. HS rank
NOWAK Michal AZS AWF KRAKOW POL  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 12 23 1
MIELNICZEK Grzegorz KKS KRAKOW POL  3  2  V  V  V 0.600 9 20 3
VENZA William TACS ITA V4 V4  3  V  V 0.800 5 21 2
BAR Michal PIAST GLIWICE POL  2  1  V  V  2 0.400 -7 15 5
CHYREK Kasper AZS AWF KATOWICE POL  1  0  3  4  3 0.000 -14 11 6
SZAJTHAUER Robert GORNIK RADLIN POL  1  1  3  V  V 0.400 -5 15 4

Poule No 18    0:00
Referee: BANDURSKI Przemyslaw POL PIAST GLIWICE

V/M ind. HS rank
CICHACZEWSKI Bartlomiej GORNIK RADLIN POL  4  V  4  2  V 0.400 0 20 4
KOSZUTSKI Radoslaw KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL  V  V  3  0  2 0.400 -6 15 5
HERONIMEK Leszek ST.SZERM WARSZAWA POL  4  2  2  3  0 0.000 -14 11 6
STALMAKOV Javgenij LITHUANIA LTU  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 7 22 2
JENDRYŒ Marek PIAST GLIWICE POL V3  V  V  V V2 1.000 12 20 1
KOSTKA Karol AZS AWF KRAKOW POL  3  V  V  1  1 0.400 1 15 3
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 KHADZYNOW Konstanty POL 1.000 19 29 qualifier
2 MIKOŁAJCZAK Krzysztof POL 1.000 18 30 qualifier
2 MOTYKA Tomasz POL 1.000 18 30 qualifier
4 KRUCZEK Piotr POL 1.000 16 28 qualifier
5 SMOLKA Mikolaj POL 1.000 16 25 qualifier
6 ANDREANA Gianmarco ITA 1.000 15 25 qualifier
6 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw POL 1.000 15 25 qualifier
8 PETROV Roman KGZ 1.000 14 30 qualifier
9 ZIELI�SKI Dariusz POL 1.000 13 24 qualifier

10 JENDRY� Marek POL 1.000 12 20 qualifier
11 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz POL 1.000 11 21 qualifier
12 NYCZ Mateusz POL 0.833 12 29 qualifier
13 STRAZDAS Dalius LTU 0.833 10 28 qualifier
14 FRAS Felix POL 0.833 9 29 qualifier
15 MARCOL Daniel POL 0.833 9 27 qualifier
16 CHERNYKH Alexander KGZ 0.833 4 28 qualifier
17 NOWAK Michal POL 0.800 12 23 qualifier
18 MICHALAK Damian POL 0.800 10 24 qualifier
19 BAS Marcel POL 0.800 10 23 qualifier
20 KOLANCZYK Wojciech POL 0.800 9 22 qualifier
21 ADAMEK Michal POL 0.800 7 23 qualifier
22 MACIEJCZYK Piotr POL 0.800 7 22 qualifier
22 STALMAKOV Javgenij LTU 0.800 7 22 qualifier
24 MAJGIER Sebastian POL 0.800 6 22 qualifier
25 VENZA William ITA 0.800 5 21 qualifier
26 BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn POL 0.800 4 20 qualifier
27 PACEK Andrzej POL 0.667 9 27 qualifier
28 KOCZERGIN Aleksander POL 0.667 9 25 qualifier
29 SZUMSKI Maciej POL 0.667 9 21 qualifier
30 WENGLARCZYK Jan POL 0.667 8 25 qualifier
31 NIKIEL Marcin POL 0.667 7 25 qualifier
32 ZHUMABAY UULU Daanyshman KGZ 0.667 7 23 qualifier
33 LUBIENIECKI Wojciech POL 0.667 6 26 qualifier
33 STASZULONEK Bartosz POL 0.667 6 26 qualifier
35 MIELNICZEK Ignacy POL 0.667 5 26 qualifier
36 SZWALBE Rafał POL 0.667 4 26 qualifier
37 SOBIECKI Jan POL 0.667 4 24 qualifier
38 GRIPAS Artiom POL 0.667 0 22 qualifier
39 ZABAWA Marek POL 0.667 -1 22 qualifier
40 MIELNICZEK Grzegorz POL 0.600 9 20 qualifier
41 KRISCIUNAS Tomas LTU 0.600 8 22 qualifier
42 KOC Tadeusz POL 0.600 7 22 qualifier
43 MIREK Krzysztof POL 0.600 7 20 qualifier
44 VILLA Andrea ITA 0.600 6 20 qualifier
45 URBAN Karol POL 0.600 2 23 qualifier
46 OBAL Mateusz POL 0.600 2 21 qualifier
46 STOCKI Piotr POL 0.600 2 21 qualifier
48 KOSMOL Tomasz POL 0.600 1 21 qualifier
48 NIKIEL Michal POL 0.600 1 21 qualifier
50 SZLAMA Patryk POL 0.600 1 20 qualifier
51 STASZULONEK Aleksander POL 0.600 1 19 qualifier
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52 BRONISZEWSKI Filip POL 0.600 0 17 qualifier
53 SMOLEN Tomasz POL 0.600 -2 18 qualifier
54 PILAT Mateusz POL 0.600 -3 15 qualifier
55 WILLEMO Jakob SWE 0.500 7 26 qualifier
56 VUORINEN Niko FIN 0.500 4 24 qualifier
57 NAUMKIN Evgeniy KGZ 0.500 3 24 qualifier
58 STA�KIEWICZ Szymon POL 0.500 2 23 qualifier
59 BIELEC Maciej POL 0.500 1 23 qualifier
60 SKATULA Daniel POL 0.500 1 22 qualifier
61 BORON Pawel POL 0.500 0 23 qualifier
61 OPALKA Michal POL 0.500 0 23 qualifier
63 KRZEMINSKI Mariusz POL 0.500 -1 23 qualifier
64 ROKOSZ Lukasz POL 0.500 -1 22 qualifier
65 GUENTHER Grzegorz POL 0.500 -2 23 qualifier
66 FRAS Mieszko POL 0.500 -2 21 qualifier
67 RALKO Filip POL 0.500 -4 21 qualifier
68 KRAWCZYK Pawel POL 0.400 3 22 qualifier
69 CICHACZEWSKI Kamil POL 0.400 1 20 qualifier
70 KOSTKA Karol POL 0.400 1 15 qualifier
71 CICHACZEWSKI Bartlomiej POL 0.400 0 20 qualifier
72 GALINSKI Bartlomiej POL 0.400 -1 21 qualifier
73 GOLEC Maciej POL 0.400 -1 18 qualifier
74 DZIEDZIC Adrian POL 0.400 -1 17 qualifier
75 SZAJTHAUER Robert POL 0.400 -5 15 qualifier
76 GRABOWSKI Sebastian POL 0.400 -6 15 qualifier
76 KOSZUTSKI Radoslaw POL 0.400 -6 15 qualifier
76 NIESTROJ Daniel POL 0.400 -6 15 qualifier
79 BAR Michal POL 0.400 -7 15 qualifier
80 ROGUSKI Tomasz POL 0.400 -7 14 qualifier
81 SAKSONOV Maksym UKR 0.333 1 23 qualifier
82 FRYC Szymon POL 0.333 -5 21 qualifier
83 TRZEPIZUR Przemyslaw POL 0.333 -5 18 eliminated
84 SZCZEPANOWSKI Tomasz POL 0.333 -6 19 eliminated
85 SAWICKI Michał POL 0.333 -7 20 eliminated

86 GOLEC Pawel POL 0.200 -3 16 eliminated

87 KALUZINSKI Ryszard POL 0.200 -4 19 eliminated

88 HAUDER Sebastian POL 0.200 -5 17 eliminated

89 �WIORO Krzysztof POL 0.200 -9 14 eliminated

89 KRZEMINSKI Antoni POL 0.200 -9 14 eliminated

89 SZYMANSKI Blazej POL 0.200 -9 14 eliminated

92 KOLPA Piotr POL 0.200 -11 13 eliminated

93 WYPORKIEWICZ Kacper POL 0.200 -12 11 eliminated

94 CWIEKA Wojciech POL 0.200 -12 8 eliminated

95 TUREK Jan POL 0.167 -5 23 eliminated

96 BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw POL 0.167 -7 21 eliminated

97 BIALAS Maciej POL 0.167 -8 21 eliminated

98 MALASINSKI Maciej POL 0.167 -8 16 eliminated

99 SMIEJA Sebastian POL 0.167 -11 18 eliminated

100 FAJKIS Jaroslaw POL 0.167 -12 15 eliminated

100 HASKO Sergiusz POL 0.167 -12 15 eliminated

102 TRUCHANOWSKI Andrzej POL 0.167 -13 16 eliminated
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103 LECHOWICZ Bartosz POL 0.167 -13 13 eliminated
104 KASZTELAN Tomasz POL 0.167 -14 15 eliminated
105 BUDEK Karol POL 0.167 -15 11 eliminated
106 ZIENTALSKI Mikolaj POL 0.167 -18 11 eliminated
107 MILLER Wiktor POL 0.000 -11 14 eliminated
108 MALASINSKI Adam POL 0.000 -11 12 eliminated
109 WOROBIEC Wojciech POL 0.000 -12 13 eliminated
110 MIKLASZEWSKI Konrad POL 0.000 -14 16 eliminated
111 CHYREK Kasper POL 0.000 -14 11 eliminated
111 HERONIMEK Leszek POL 0.000 -14 11 eliminated
111 PARTYKA Marek POL 0.000 -14 11 eliminated
114 PERDJON Szymon POL 0.000 -16 14 eliminated
115 CWIELAG Tomasz POL 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
116 PILUTKIEWICZ Igor POL 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
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U23 European Circuit

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 116 fencers)

page 1/3

rank name and first name club nat. date of birth

1 MOTYKA Tomasz AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 8/5/1981
2 PETROV Roman KYRGYZSTAN KGZ 19/9/1991
3 NYCZ Mateusz PIAST GLIWICE POL 11/2/1989
3 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 2/9/1981
5 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 2/11/1993
6 MARCOL Daniel GORNIK RADLIN POL 6/3/1997
7 CHERNYKH Alexander KYRGYZSTAN KGZ 1/11/1976
8 BRONISZEWSKI Filip AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 28/4/1990
9 KHADZYNOW Konstanty AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 14/10/1993

10 MIKOŁAJCZAK Krzysztof ST.SZERM WARSZAWA POL 5/10/1984
11 KRUCZEK Piotr AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 30/1/1988
12 SMOLKA Mikolaj AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 29/9/1992
13 JENDRY� Marek PIAST GLIWICE POL 6/2/1974
14 BAS Marcel KKS KRAKOW POL 22/11/1989
15 PACEK Andrzej WARSZAWIANKA POL 29/11/1991
16 VUORINEN Niko FINLAND FIN 8/6/1989
17 MICHALAK Damian PIAST GLIWICE POL 4/4/1999
18 KOLANCZYK Wojciech UKS IRWIN MANIECZKI POL 14/7/1999
19 MACIEJCZYK Piotr AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 20/6/1989
20 MAJGIER Sebastian PIAST GLIWICE POL 13/3/1995
21 VENZA William TACS ITA 12/2/1995
22 BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn ST.SZERM WARSZAWA POL 19/11/1992
23 KOCZERGIN Aleksander PIAST GLIWICE POL 18/10/1975
24 NIKIEL Marcin PIAST GLIWICE POL 15/1/1998
25 STASZULONEK Bartosz PIAST GLIWICE POL 1/7/1997
26 MIELNICZEK Ignacy KKS KRAKOW POL 11/8/1995
27 SZWALBE Rafał ST.SZERM WARSZAWA POL 11/1/1991
28 KOC Tadeusz SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARI POL 28/12/1995
29 VILLA Andrea BERGAMASCA SCHERMA C ITA 21/8/1993
30 NIKIEL Michal UKS KOSYNIER GLIWICE POL 3/10/1997
31 STASZULONEK Aleksander PIAST GLIWICE POL 15/9/1993
32 KOSTKA Karol AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 22/5/1986
33 ANDREANA Gianmarco BERGAMASCA SCHERMA C ITA 20/9/1994
34 ZIELI�SKI Dariusz PIAST GLIWICE POL 14/5/1969
35 STRAZDAS Dalius LITHUANIA LTU 29/4/1969
36 FRAS Felix AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 31/10/1993
37 NOWAK Michal AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 11/2/1990
38 ADAMEK Michal AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 14/4/1987
39 STALMAKOV Javgenij LITHUANIA LTU 27/4/1982
40 SZUMSKI Maciej AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 7/10/1986
41 WENGLARCZYK Jan AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 27/12/1993
42 ZHUMABAY UULU Daanysh KYRGYZSTAN KGZ 24/5/1993
43 LUBIENIECKI Wojciech PTG SOKOL MIELEC POL 8/12/1999
44 SOBIECKI Jan AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 29/5/1991
45 GRIPAS Artiom ST.SZERM WARSZAWA POL 22/11/1984
46 ZABAWA Marek GORNIK RADLIN POL 22/4/1994
47 MIELNICZEK Grzegorz KKS KRAKOW POL 22/9/1970
48 KRISCIUNAS Tomas GINTARINE SPAGA LTU 13/7/1983
49 MIREK Krzysztof AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 15/2/1996
50 URBAN Karol MKS GRYF MIELEC POL 7/8/1998
51 STOCKI Piotr ST.SZERM WARSZAWA POL 22/7/1982
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52 SZLAMA Patryk PIAST GLIWICE POL 18/3/1996
53 SMOLEN Tomasz GORNIK RADLIN POL 10/5/1996
54 WILLEMO Jakob GOFK SWE 20/5/1994
55 NAUMKIN Evgeniy KYRGYZSTAN KGZ 4/11/1982
56 STA�KIEWICZ Szymon ZKS DRZONKÓW POL 3/1/1987
57 SKATULA Daniel GORNIK RADLIN POL 31/1/1987
58 OPALKA Michal KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 21/5/1997
59 GUENTHER Grzegorz UKS START OPOLE POL 25/9/1992
60 FRAS Mieszko KKS KRAKOW POL 28/4/1995
61 KRAWCZYK Pawel PIAST GLIWICE POL 22/11/1989
62 SZAJTHAUER Robert GORNIK RADLIN POL 24/6/1999
63 ROGUSKI Tomasz WARSZAWIANKA POL 18/4/1985
64 FRYC Szymon PALAC MLODZIEZY TARN POL 6/7/1998
65 OBAL Mateusz PALAC MLODZIEZY TARN POL 8/12/1997
66 KOSMOL Tomasz PIAST GLIWICE POL 21/4/1997
67 PILAT Mateusz MKS GRYF MIELEC POL 30/4/2000
68 BIELEC Maciej KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 17/9/1997
69 BORON Pawel UKS START OPOLE POL 3/3/1997
70 KRZEMINSKI Mariusz WLKS CZESTOCHOWA POL 29/7/1969
71 ROKOSZ Lukasz PIAST GLIWICE POL 14/7/1989
72 RALKO Filip UKS START OPOLE POL 9/5/1999
73 CICHACZEWSKI Kamil GORNIK RADLIN POL 25/1/1997
74 CICHACZEWSKI Bartlomiej GORNIK RADLIN POL 2/2/1998
75 GALINSKI Bartlomiej ST.SZERM WARSZAWA POL 3/3/1992
76 GOLEC Maciej WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL 20/6/1997
77 DZIEDZIC Adrian AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 20/6/1993
78 GRABOWSKI Sebastian UKS START OPOLE POL 9/8/1988
78 KOSZUTSKI Radoslaw KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 18/12/1994
78 NIESTROJ Daniel PIAST GLIWICE POL 8/6/1995
81 BAR Michal PIAST GLIWICE POL 20/1/1999
82 SAKSONOV Maksym UKRAINA UKR 19/11/1998

83 TRZEPIZUR Przemyslaw RMKS RYBNIK POL 11/3/1996
84 SZCZEPANOWSKI Tomasz ST.SZERM WARSZAWA POL 2/3/1992
85 SAWICKI Michał ST.SZERM WARSZAWA POL 17/4/1978

86 GOLEC Pawel WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL 9/3/1995

87 KALUZINSKI Ryszard RMKS RYBNIK POL 1/9/1999

88 HAUDER Sebastian GORNIK RADLIN POL 26/2/1999

89 �WIORO Krzysztof AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 20/8/1960

89 KRZEMINSKI Antoni WLKS CZESTOCHOWA POL 7/4/1998

89 SZYMANSKI Blazej UKS START OPOLE POL 14/2/1997

92 KOLPA Piotr OLIMP LUBIN POL 18/1/2000

93 WYPORKIEWICZ Kacper WLKS CZESTOCHOWA POL 1/4/1995

94 CWIEKA Wojciech MKS GRYF MIELEC POL 24/4/1999

95 TUREK Jan PIAST GLIWICE POL 10/6/1999

96 BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw PIAST GLIWICE POL 21/7/1998

97 BIALAS Maciej RMKS RYBNIK POL 8/12/2000

98 MALASINSKI Maciej KKS KRAKOW POL 15/9/1982

99 SMIEJA Sebastian GORNIK RADLIN POL 25/9/1999

100 FAJKIS Jaroslaw RMKS RYBNIK POL 11/5/1999

100 HASKO Sergiusz GORNIK RADLIN POL 10/6/1974

102 TRUCHANOWSKI Andrzej PIAST GLIWICE POL 20/6/1998
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103 LECHOWICZ Bartosz DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW POL 10/8/1998
104 KASZTELAN Tomasz WLKS CZESTOCHOWA POL 21/7/1995
105 BUDEK Karol KKS KRAKOW POL 8/7/1996
106 ZIENTALSKI Mikolaj WARSZAWIANKA POL 30/5/1984
107 MILLER Wiktor UKS START OPOLE POL 20/4/1997
108 MALASINSKI Adam AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 29/11/1958
109 WOROBIEC Wojciech GKS ALLEZ GLIWICE POL 1/1/1990
110 MIKLASZEWSKI Konrad AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 28/12/1998
111 CHYREK Kasper AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 16/5/1997
111 HERONIMEK Leszek ST.SZERM WARSZAWA POL 28/11/1959
111 PARTYKA Marek GKS ALLEZ GLIWICE POL 1/1/1990
114 PERDJON Szymon OLIMP LUBIN POL 26/5/1998
115 CWIELAG Tomasz MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL 13/2/1998
116 PILUTKIEWICZ Igor WARSZAWIANKA POL 30/10/1975
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BANDURSKI Przemyslaw POL 2 8 0
JANTAS Andrzej POL 1 7 1
KOZIOL Wojciech POL 0 7 2
KOZŁOWSKI Marcin POL 1 7 0
LESZCZY�SKI Marek POL 2 6 0
NYCZ Krzysztof POL 2 7 3
SZCZESNIAK Piotr POL B 0 7 1
SZEWCZYK BIALECKA Justyna POL B 1 7 0
SZKLARSKI Jaroslaw POL 2 7 0
WASIOŁKA Zbigniew POL 1 5 0
WYCISK Dorota POL 3 6 0
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